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Panama Southbound

London Gateway Port Ess
Rotterdam
Dunkerque

Le Havre
New York
Savannah
Miami
Panama Canal
Papeete
Noumea
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Nelson
Auckland #
Tauranga
Napier
Lyttelton
Paita
Manzanillo Pa
Cartagena Co

# Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport

CMA CGM Australia

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CMA CGM RED
5408
ORPILSINL

06-Mar
08-Mar
11-Mar
21-Mar
23-Mar

27-May

CMA CGM
ORANGE

5410

ORPINS1INL

16-Mar
19-Mar
18-Mar
30-Mar
03-Apr
19-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr
03-May
10-May
12-May

30-May

CAPE SPENCER

5411

ORPIPSINL

24-Mar
25-Mar
27-Mar
06-Apr
09-Apr
25-Apr
03-May
06-May
10-May
15-May
17-May

MARIUS

5412

ORPIRSINL

27-Mar
28-Mar
31-Mar
10-Apr
13-Apr
03-May
12-May
14-May
18-May
22-May
24-May

Sun Jun 01 2025 16:16

MATHILDE
SCHULTE

5413

ORPITSINL

05-Apr
08-Apr
10-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr
12-May
20-May
22-May

CAPE SCOTT

5414

ORPIVSINL

12-Apr
12-Apr
15-Apr
24-Apr
27-Apr
15-May
23-May
26-May
01-Jun
06-Jun
08-Jun

Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte ORPFON1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue ORPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red ORPFEN1MA

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Fresh daily on the Web

CMA CGM ABU

DHABI
5415

ORPIXSINL

22-Apr
23-Apr
25-Apr
05-May
08-May
27-May
04-Jun
07-Jun

www.Cma-cgm.com

CMA CGM BLUE
5416
ORPIZSINL

23-Apr
25-Apr
28-Apr
07-May
11-May
30-May
10-Jun
12-Jun

16-Jun

20-Jun
22-Jun

CAPE SKAGEN
5418
ORPJ1SINL

02-May
03-May
05-May
13-May
18-May
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Panama Southbound

London Gateway Port Ess
Rotterdam
Dunkerque

Le Havre
New York
Savannah
Miami
Panama Canal
Papeete
Noumea
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Nelson
Auckland #
Tauranga
Napier
Lyttelton
Paita
Manzanillo Pa
Cartagena Co

# Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport

CMA CGM Australia

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CMA CGM
GREEN
5417
ORPJ3SINL

09-May
10-May
12-May
21-May
25-May

26-Jul

NORDAMELIA

5419

ORPJ5SINL

16-May

02-Aug

CMA CGM NEVA

5420

ORPJ7SINL

25-May
26-May
29-May
07-Jun
10-Jun

08-Aug

Sun Jun 01 2025 16:16

CMA CGM
PREGOLIA NORDPACIFIC
5421 5423
ORPJ9S1NL ORPJBSINL
31-May 08-Jun
01-Jun 09-Jun
04-Jun 11-Jun
13-Jun 20-Jun
15-Jun 23-Jun
03-Jul 11-Jul
11-Jul 19-Jul
15-Jul 22-Jul
20-Jul 27-Jul
24-Jul 31-Jul
26-Jul 02-Aug
15-Aug 22-Aug

Fresh daily on the Web www.cma-cgm.com

CMA CGM
CMA CGM RED ORANGE CAPE SPENCER
5422 5424 5425
ORPJDS1NL ORPJFS1NL ORPJHS1NL
13-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun
14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun
16-Jun 24-Jun 01-Jul
26-Jun 03-Jul 10-Jul
29-Jun 06-Jul 13-Jul
17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul
25-Jul 01-Aug 08-Aug
29-Jul 04-Aug 11-Aug
03-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug
07-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug
09-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug
29-Aug 05-Sep 12-Sep

Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte ORPFON1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue ORPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red ORPFEN1MA

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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MARIUS
5426
ORPJJSINL

03-Jul
05-Jul
08-Jul
17-Jul
20-Jul
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For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Sun Jun 01 2025 16:16 Fresh daily on the Web www.cma-cgm.com
Panama Southbound
MATHILDE CMA CGM ABU
SCHULTE CAPE SCOTT DHABI CMA CGM BLUE CAPE SKAGEN CMA CGM GREEN NORDAMELIA CMA CGM NEVA
5427 5428 5429 5430 5432 5431 5433 5434
ORPJLSINL ORPJINSINL ORPJPS1INL ORPJRSINL ORPJTS1INL ORPJVSINL ORPJXS1INL ORPJZS1NL
London Gateway Port Ess 07-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug
Rotterdam 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 30-Jul 06-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug
Dunkerque 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 01-Aug 08-Aug 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug
Le Havre 15-Jul 22-Jul 29-Jul 02-Aug 09-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug
New York 24-Jul 31-Jul 07-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep
Savannah 27-Jul 03-Aug 10-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 04-Sep 11-Sep
Miami - - - -
Panama Canal - - - -
Papeete 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 03-Sep 10-Sep 17-Sep 24-Sep 01-Oct
Noumea 22-Aug 29-Aug 05-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep 02-Oct 09-Oct
Brisbane 25-Aug 01-Sep 08-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep 29-Sep 06-Oct 13-Oct
Sydney 25-Sep 02-Oct 09-Oct 16-Oct
Melbourne 31-Aug 07-Sep 14-Sep 20-Sep 27-Sep 04-Oct 11-Oct 18-Oct
Nelson - - - -
Auckland # 04-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep 02-Oct 09-Oct 16-Oct 23-Oct
Tauranga 06-Sep 13-Sep 20-Sep 27-Sep 04-Oct 11-Oct 18-Oct 25-Oct
Napier - - - -
Lyttelton - - - -
Paita - - - -
Manzanillo Pa - - - -
Cartagena Co 26-Sep 03-Oct 10-Oct 17-Oct 24-Oct 31-Oct 07-Nov 14-Nov

# Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport
Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte ORPFON1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue ORPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red ORPFEN1MA

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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